2022 MAG Provincials

Session 1 - May 06, 2022

Regional Beginner

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0101 Pearce, Bronson Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.650 98S 9.000 *8G 9.450 983G 8.850 988
Regional Advanced

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place
0105 Regan, Ted Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.600 982 9.000 %61 9.250 981 8.050 984
0104 Gbeve, Keeshan Wpg. Gym. Centre 7.850 934 7.400 902 8.250 983 8.500 982
0102 St. Jean, Kobe Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.750 981 7.000 903 8.750 982 8.200 9383
0103 Pezzi, Alex Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.150 983 6.700 904 7.850 984 8.900 981
PI 2012-2014

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team  gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place
0114 Romanova, Bohdan Spartans  9.600 100 | 9.60010.01 8.60010.01 8.650 902
0113 Bolgarov, Eldar Spartans  9.450 1002 8.800 1002 7.600 10.02 8.300 %04
0112 Patterson, Lennox Brandon 8.000 10-04 6.400 1003 5.700 10.04 9.05010.01
0111 Chae, Luca Brandon 9.000 1003 5.000 10-04 6.10010.03 8.600 1003
0110 Gibbons, Tyler Brandon 7.30010.05 4.000 1005 5.000 1005 7.000 1005
PI 2010-2011

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team gcore place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place
0116 Allen, Kayden Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.450 1002 7.60010.05 8.10010.04 9.35010.02
0115 Rogowski, Jaxson ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.200 10-0] 9.100 981 8.50010.01T  8.75010.04
0122 Fisk, Shane Wpg. Gym. Centre 7.700 1005 7.70010.03T  8.5001001T  9.45010.0]
0106 Peter-Joyal, Dante ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.000 1004 8.800 982 8.20010.03 8.900 10.03
0109 Powell, Tristan Brandon 8.400 10-03 7.70010.03T  6.65010.05 8.4501005
0117 Dickens, Gryfinn ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre 0.000 6 0.000 6 0.000 6 0.000 6
P2 All ages

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0107 Bray, Dylan Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.400 10.0] 9.600 10.01 7.200 901 8.500 901
0119 Heckert, Hudson Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.100 1002 6.450 802 6.20010.02 7.900 902T
0108 Douglas, Harrison Selkirk 8.050 1003 5.700 803 5.850 903 7.90010.02T
0118 Papuli, Arthur Wpg. Gym. Centre 0.000 4 0.000 4 0.000 4 0.000 4
P3 All ages

Floor Pommel Rings Vault
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0120 Lafond, Riley Wpg. Gym. Centre 11.000 261 7.400 191 10.500 151 10.300 161
0121 Gross, Alex Wpg. Gym. Centre 0.000 2 0.000 2 0.000 2 0.000 2
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Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.500 988§ 53.150 S

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
4.400 784 48.100 1
7.450 982 47.4502
7.400 983 47.300 3
8.000 981 46.400 4

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.950 1007 54.800 1
8.600 1002 51.5502
6.100 1004 42.950 3
6.500 1003 42.800 4
5.600 1005 36.900 5

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
9.15010.01 51.850 1
6.500 905 51.150 2
8.300 10.02 50.350 3
7.85010.03 49.750 4
6.95010.04 46.050 5
0.000 6 0.000 6

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.550 1007 51.350 1
7.600 1002 42.4502
6.55010.03 41.650 3
0.000 4 0.000 4

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.350 131 56.950 1
0.000 2 0.000 2
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